CMS

MEMORANDUM

ILLINOIS

Rod R. Blagojevich, Governor

DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES

James P. Sledge, Director

TO: Heads of Agencies, Boards and Commissions, Personnel and Labor Relations
Managers, and Payroll Officers

FROM: James P. Sledge, Director
DATE: October 27, 2008
SUBIJECT: State Holiday Calendar for 2009 and 2010

New Year's Day
Martin Luther King Day
Lincoln's Birthday

Washington's Birthday
(President’s Day)

Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Columbus Day
General Election Day
Veterans' Day

Thanksgiving

Christmas

2009
Thursday, January 1
Monday, January 19
Thursday, February 12

Monday, February 16

Monday, May 25
Friday, July 3
Monday, September 7

Monday, October 12

Wednesday, November 11

Thursday and Friday
November 26 & 27

Friday, December 25

2010
Friday, January 1
Monday, January 18
Friday, February 12

Monday, February 15

Monday, May 31
Monday, July 5
Monday, September 6
Monday, October 11
Tuesday, November 2
Thursday, November 11

Thursday and Friday
November 25 & 26

Friday, December 24

715 Stratton Office Building, 401 South Spring Street, Springfield, IL. 62706

Printed on Recycled Paper



